IN ONE INSTANT

Teen Safe Driving Program

SPONSORSHIP FORM

A Project of Community Partners, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All donations are tax deductible. Tax ID # 95-4302067



Thank you	for your sponsorship	. We are all wor	rking together to	save the lives o	t our children.

Name			
Company			
Address			
City	State Zip		
Phone	Email		
Sponsorship Level			
Enclosed is my check for \$	payable to In One Instant , a Project of Community Partners		
	(OR)		
Please charge my AMEX, VISA, or MasterCard #			
Exp. Date CVV Code (required)	Amount		
Name on Card	Signature		
Credit Card Billing Address (if different)			

(Or email us at: gschenbaum@inoneinstant.org to arrange ACH transfer)

*Please note: Community Partners will appear on the credit card statement.

Please mail this form and your gift to: In One Instant, a Project of Community Partners 528 Palisades Drive, Suite 502, Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

For more information, contact Gail Schenbaum at gschenbaum@inoneinstant.org